
District Financial Portal

Submitter Information

Submitter Name*
Tom Hastings

Agency*
Snoqualmie Pass Utility District

Submitter Role*
General Manager

Action*
Issue Warrants

Your Access

View District Info and Reports Issue Warrants
Pick Up Warrants Initiate and Redeem Investments
Request Disbursements and Transfers None

To update or request additional access, go to DFP Request Access

Recent Financial Requests

Request Submitted Requester Type Fund Total Status

Issue Warrants

Fund*
657 010: SPUD - General Fund

Warrant Register* (?)

Vouchers General Fund Aug 11, 2025.pdf 1.1MB

Warrant Type*
Accounts Payable (AP)
Payroll (PY)

Warrant Delivery*
Mail
Pick-up

Warrant Approval Date*
8/11/2025

Transaction Date* (?)

8/20/2025

Number of Warrants (?)

25
Warrant Total*

115,083.79$

Vendor #* Vendor Name* Invoice #* Invoice Description* Invoice Amount*
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

00277 AM TEST INC A25G0570 LAB TESTS 140.00

00149 BIVENS & WILSON 30738 ACCOUNTANT 940.09

08290 COMBS TESTING SERVICE 3191 REBUILD TWO HYDRANTS 8,241.63

D0190 CORRECT EQUIPMENT 58797 SUCTION TUBE WATER PLANT 504.72

06059 FERGUSON WATERWORK 87073 4' METER, BACKFLOW, PARTS 10,227.45

00558 H D FOWLER COMPANY INC 17081991 SEWER FITTINGS 807.78

00513 HLA ENGINEERING & LAND 25023g WATER SEWER ENGINEER 1,413.25

00246 NORTHERN KITTITAS CO
TRIBUNE

106007 LAG AD BID 231.00

02972 ONE CALL CONCEPTS 5079292 EXCAVATION NOTICES 14.04

https://www.co.kittitas.wa.us/dfp/portal/request-access.aspx


10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

00432 PLUM THUMB LLC 5446 WEBSITE SERVICE 100.00

07047 POLLARD WATER WP073624 CURB KEY, HYDRAINT PAINT 325.76

02669 PUGET SOUND ENERGY 8112025 POWER 6,842.94

01907 SEATTLE PUMP CO INC 13116 SEWER JET NOZZLE 2,676.48

00111 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9005440783 COPIER 71.82

D0180 SNOQUALMIE PASS UTILITY
DIST

8112025 OPERATIONS ACT 482.75

D0177 SNOQUALMIE PASS UTILITLY
DIST

8112025 PAYROLL ACT 62,776.30

00261 SNOQUALMIE PASS UTILITY
DIST

8112025 REVOLVING ACT 4,544.55

03119 SOUND TELECOM 37223361 AFTER HOUR CALL OUT SERVICE 19.50

D0128 UTILITIES UNDERGROUND 5070668 EXCAVATION NOTICES 5.40

D0114 VALLEY SUPPLY CO 32719423 FAST PATCH CEMENT 269.73

00103 WA STATE HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY

P202508 MEDICAL INSURANCE 12,861.94

A0580 WASHINGTON STATE
DEPARTMENT OF

1261 FUEL 1,378.24

00023 WASTE MANAGEMENT 1815-7 GARBAGE 208.42

Comments

Comments should include instructions to split checks for a given
vendor, requests to mail all checks to a different address than the
one on file, or other specific instructions.


