

District Financial Portal

Submitter Information

Submitter Name *

Tom Hastings

Agency *

Snoqualmie Pass Utility District

Submitter Role *

General Manager

Action *

Issue Warrants

Your Access

View District Info and Reports

Pick Up Warrants

Request Disbursements and Transfers

To update or request additional access, go to [DFP Request Access](#)

Issue Warrants

Initiate and Redeem Investments

None

Recent Financial Requests



Request	Submitted	Requester	Type	Fund	Total	Status
---------	-----------	-----------	------	------	-------	--------

Issue Warrants

Fund *

657 010: SPUD - General Fund

Warrant Register* (?)

Vouchers General Fund Aug 11, 2025.pdf 1.1MB

Warrant Type *

Accounts Payable (AP)

Payroll (PY)

Warrant Delivery *

Mail

Pick-up

Warrant Approval Date *

8/11/2025

Transaction Date* (?)

8/20/2025

Number of Warrants (?)

25

Warrant Total *

\$ 115,083.79

Vendor # *	Vendor Name *	Invoice # *	Invoice Description *	Invoice Amount *
1 00277	AM TEST INC	A25G0570	LAB TESTS	140.00
2 00149	BIVENS & WILSON	30738	ACCOUNTANT	940.09
3 08290	COMBS TESTING SERVICE	3191	REBUILD TWO HYDRANTS	8,241.63
4 D0190	CORRECT EQUIPMENT	58797	SUCTION TUBE WATER PLANT	504.72
5 06059	FERGUSON WATERWORK	87073	4' METER, BACKFLOW, PARTS	10,227.45
6 00558	H D FOWLER COMPANY INC	17081991	SEWER FITTINGS	807.78
7 00513	HLA ENGINEERING & LAND	25023g	WATER SEWER ENGINEER	1,413.25
8 00246	NORTHERN KITTITAS CO TRIBUNE	106007	LAG AD BID	231.00
9 02972	ONE CALL CONCEPTS	5079292	EXCAVATION NOTICES	14.04

10	00432	PLUM THUMB LLC	5446	WEBSITE SERVICE	100.00
11	07047	POLLARD WATER	WP073624	CURB KEY, HYDRAINT PAINT	325.76
12	02669	PUGET SOUND ENERGY	8112025	POWER	6,842.94
13	01907	SEATTLE PUMP CO INC	13116	SEWER JET NOZZLE	2,676.48
14	00111	SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS	9005440783	COPIER	71.82
15	D0180	SNOQUALMIE PASS UTILITY DIST	8112025	OPERATIONS ACT	482.75
16	D0177	SNOQUALMIE PASS UTILITLY DIST	8112025	PAYROLL ACT	62,776.30
17	00261	SNOQUALMIE PASS UTILITY DIST	8112025	REVOLVING ACT	4,544.55
18	03119	SOUND TELECOM	37223361	AFTER HOUR CALL OUT SERVICE	19.50
19	D0128	UTILITIES UNDERGROUND	5070668	EXCAVATION NOTICES	5.40
20	D0114	VALLEY SUPPLY CO	32719423	FAST PATCH CEMENT	269.73
21	00103	WA STATE HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY	P202508	MEDICAL INSURANCE	12,861.94
22	A0580	WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF	1261	FUEL	1,378.24
23	00023	WASTE MANAGEMENT	1815-7	GARBAGE	208.42

Comments

Comments should include instructions to split checks for a given vendor, requests to mail all checks to a different address than the one on file, or other specific instructions.